* \$40 00 21587

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Evaluation Associates Capital Markets, Inc.		07/31/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EACM Advisors LLC	
Street Address:	200 Connecticut Avenue, Sixth Floor	
City:	Norwalk	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06854-1958	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2158715	EACM 100

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)275-0343

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 860-275-0589

Email: nytrademark@daypitney.com
Correspondent Name: Barb Villandry, Day Pitney LLP

Address Line 1: 242 Trumbull Street

Address Line 4: Hartford, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	701049-000000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barb Villandry
Signature:	/Barb Villandry/
Date:	10/15/2007

TRADEMARK

900089348 REEL: 003639 FRAME: 0956

Total Attachments: 1

source=EACM 100 assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003639 FRAME: 0957

SERVICE MARK ASSIGNMENT

Evaluation Associates Capital Markets, Inc., a Delaware Corporation having a place of business at 200 Connecticut Avenue, Sixth Floor, Norwalk, CT 06854-1958 (the "Seller"), has used and is using the service mark "EACM 100" and is the owner of the service mark registration thereof, including the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, said mark.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Seller hereby assigns to EACM Advisors LLC, a Delaware limited liability company having a place of business at 200 Connecticut Avenue, Sixth Floor, Norwalk, CT 06854-1958 (f/k/a T-Bird Acquisition Company LLC, the "Buyer"), its entire right, title and interest in and to the service mark registration and the service mark which is the subject thereof, including the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, said mark.

The Seller further agrees, for itself, its successors and assigns, to execute such further documents and to perform such further lawful acts as may reasonably be requested by the Buyer to effectuate this assignment.

Witness my hand and seal this 31st day of July, 2004.

EVALUATION ASSOCIATES CAPITAL

MARKETS, INC.

Title: Chief Executive Officer:

County of Fairfield State of Connecticut

RECORDED: 10/15/2007

On this 31st day of July, 2004, before me the undersigned notary public, personally appeared Phillip N. Maisano, proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which was personal knowledge of identity, to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding or attached document, and acknowledged to me that he signed it voluntarily for its stated purpose as Chairman & CEO for Evaluation Associates Capital Markets, Inc. a Delaware corporation.

My commission expires: 5-31-09

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003639 FRAME: 0958